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Direction Route schedule
Kiel Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Kiel Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:05
Kiel Hbf

Wednesday -
Flintbek

Thursday -
Bordesholm

Friday -
Neumiinster-Einfeld
Neumlinster Saturday h
Brokstedt Sunday -
Wrist

Route info
Elmshorn Direction: Kiel Hbf

. Stops: 11

Pinneberg

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

Hamburg-Rothenburgsort

Hamburg Hbf

Schieswig
Holsteinisches
Wattenmeer:

L-\lti':':e'c_k

[ /
: @ OpenStreetMa p contributors

Bremerhaven

X by

[ | Re7 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-2965035107
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-2965035107
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-2965035107

Direction

Hamburg Hbf — Flensburg

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Pinneberg

Elmshorn

Wrist

Brokstedt

Neumlinster

Nortorf

Rendsburg

Owschlag

Schleswig

Jubek

Tarp

Flensburg

Route schedule
Hamburg Hbf — Flensburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 4 min

00:40-23:02

00:40-22:43

00:40-23:40

00:40-23:37

00:40-23:45

00:40-23:39

00:39-22:30
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Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Flensburg

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Pinneberg

Elmshorn

Wrist

Brokstedt

Neumlinster

Nortorf

Rendsburg

Owschlag

Schleswig

Jibek

Tarp

Flensburg

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Flensburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

06:47-20:50

06:47-20:50

06:47-20:50

06:47-22:50

00:48-22:50

06:43-21:52

08:49-22:37
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Direction
Flensburg — Hamburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Flensburg

Tarp

Jibek

Schleswig

Owschlag

Rendsburg

Nortorf

Neumlinster

Elmshorn

Pinneberg

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flensburg — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flensburg
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 2 hour 2 min

04:12-23:15

04:12-23:15

00:10-23:15

04:15-23:15

00:15-23:15

00:57-23:53

00:28-23:15
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Direction
Hamburg Hbf — Kiel Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Pinneberg

Prisdorf

Tornesch

Elmshorn

Horst(Holst)

Dauenhof

Wrist

Brokstedt

Neumlinster

Neumiinster-Einfeld

Bordesholm

Flintbek

Kiel Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Hbf — Kiel Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

00:40-23:54

00:40-23:43

00:40-23:43

00:40-23:43

00:02-23:43

00:40-23:47

00:40-23:43
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Direction
Kiel Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Kiel Hbf

Flintbek

Bordesholm

Neumiinster-Einfeld

Neumlinster

Brokstedt

Wrist

Dauenhof

Horst(Holst)

Elmshorn

Tornesch

Prisdorf

Pinneberg

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Kiel Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kiel Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

00:05-23:05

00:05-23:05

00:05-23:05

00:05-23:05

00:05-23:05

00:29-23:05

00:05-23:05
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Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Kiel Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Pinneberg

Elmshorn

Wrist

Brokstedt

Neumlinster

Neumlinster-Einfeld

Bordesholm

Flintbek

Kiel Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Kiel Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

00:48-23:50

00:48-20:50

04:42-20:50

00:48-23:50

04:42-23:50

00:48-23:50

00:48-23:50
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Direction
Kiel Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Kiel Hbf

Flintbek

Bordesholm

Neumiinster-Einfeld

Neumlinster

Brokstedt

Wrist

Elmshorn

Pinneberg

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Kiel Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kiel Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

00:05-23:05

00:05-20:02

04:02-23:05

00:05-23:05

00:05-23:05

00:05-23:05

00:05-23:05
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Direction

Flensburg — Hamburg-Altona

11 stops

Open route schedule

Flensburg

Tarp

Jibek

Schleswig

Owschlag

Rendsburg

Nortorf

Neumlinster

Elmshorn

Pinneberg

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Flensburg — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flensburg
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min

04:15-19:15

04:15-20:15

04:15-18:15

04:15-20:15

04:15-20:15

05:15-19:15

06:23-20:15

Re7 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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